Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
4-3/4" deep, para-contoured
housing, die formed, prime
cold rolled steel. Die embossed
housing has full length die formed
stiffeners for added strength.

2=2 Ballasts
3=3 Ballasts
ORDERING INFORMATION
2GC 2' X 4' WHITE OPTICS
Catalog No. Wt.
2GC-WO-232A 29 lbs.
2GC-WO-228T8A 29 lbs.
2GC-WO-428T8A 32 lbs.
2GC-WO-432A 32 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ADF101725
October 15, 2019 11:44 AM
Cooper Lighting Solutions